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Sealing Material: EPDM/NSF Medium: Potable Water 
Ambient Temperature Range: 32–125º F j

Model 
No.

Pipe Size 
NPT 

Flow Factor
(CV)

Watt Rating 
(W)

Min. 
Pressure 

(PSI)

Max 
Pressure 
(PSI) k

Material Certification Voltage

27-3361 3/4" 6.7 8 8 150 Brass / Lead Free NSF®/ANSI 61-G 12v*

27-3363 1" 13.00 8 8 150 Brass / Lead Free NSF®/ANSI 61-G 12v*

27-3365 1-1/2" 30.00 8 8 150 Brass / Lead Free NSF®/ANSI 61-G 12v*

27-3367 2" 48.00 8 8 150 Brass / Lead Free NSF®/ANSI 61-G 12v*

jWhen used with our water purifiers, ambient temperature surrounding the water purifier should be between 35°F and 100°F.
kWhen used with our water purifiers, max recommended operating pressure is 100 PSI. Refer to the water purifier manual for more information.
Also available in Stainless Steel and Normally Open valves. Contact factory for specifics.

GERMICIDAL ULTRAVIOLET MONITOR

3/4"
12v*
27-3361

1"
12v*
27-3363

1-1/2"
12v*
27-3365

2"
12v*
27-3367

12v Solenoid Valves
Potable Water, 2-Way, Internally Piloted, Normally Closed

*Designed to work with our Digital 
GUARDIAN™ Monitor models 30-8250, 
30-8251, 30-8252, 30-8253, 30-8255, and 
30-8257. Do NOT use 12v valves with  
any other GUARDIAN™ models.



Specifications 
Sealing Material: EPDM/NSF Electrical Connection: Rating NEMA4 
Temperature Range: 32º –125º F j Medium: Potable Water

Model 
No.

Pipe Size 
NPT 

Flow Factor
(CV)

Watt Rating 
(W)

Min. 
Pressure 

(PSI)

Max 
Pressure 
(PSI) k

Material Certification Voltage

27-3369 3/4" 6.7 8 8 150 Brass / Lead Free NSF®/ANSI 61-G 120v 60Hz

27-3371 1" 13.00 8 8 150 Brass / Lead Free NSF®/ANSI 61-G 120v 60Hz

27-3373 1-1/2" 30.00 8 8 200 Brass / Lead Free NSF®/ANSI 61-G 120v 60Hz

27-3375 2" 48.00 8 8 200 Brass / Lead Free NSF®/ANSI 61-G 120v 60Hz

jWhen used with our water purifiers, ambient temperature surrounding the water purifier should be between 35°F and 100°F.
kWhen used with our water purifiers, max recommended operating pressure is 100 PSI. Refer to the water purifier manual for more information.
Also available in Stainless Steel and Normally Open valves. Contact factory for specifics.
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120v Solenoid Valves
Potable Water, 2-Way, Internally Piloted, Normally Closed
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