



## 12v Solenoid Valves

Potable Water, 2-Way, Internally Piloted, Normally Closed

Specifications —

Sealing Material: EPDM/NSF Medium: Potable Water

Ambient Temperature Range: 32-125° F ①

Model No.	Pipe Size NPT	Flow Factor (CV)	Watt Rating (W)	Min. Pressure (PSI)	Max Pressure (PSI) ②	Material	Certification	Voltage
27-3361	3/4"	6.7	8	8	150	Brass / Lead Free	NSF <sup>®</sup> /ANSI 61-G	12v*
27-3363	1"	13.00	8	8	150	Brass / Lead Free	NSF <sup>®</sup> /ANSI 61-G	12v*
27-3365	1-1/2"	30.00	8	8	150	Brass / Lead Free	NSF <sup>®</sup> /ANSI 61-G	12v*
27-3367	2"	48.00	8	8	150	Brass / Lead Free	NSF®/ANSI 61-G	12v*

①When used with our water purifiers, ambient temperature surrounding the water purifier should be between 35°F and 100°F.

②When used with our water purifiers, max recommended operating pressure is 100 PSI. Refer to the water purifier manual for more information.

Also available in Stainless Steel and Normally Open valves. Contact factory for specifics.







\*Designed to work with our Digital GUARDIAN™ Monitor models 30-8250, 30-8251, 30-8252, 30-8253, 30-8255, and 30-8257. Do NOT use 12v valves with any other GUARDIAN™ models.

The information and recommendations contained in this publication are based upon data collected by the Atlantic Ultraviolet Corporation® and are believed to be correct.

However, no guarantee or warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, is made with respect to the information contained herein. Specifications and information are subject to change without notice.





## 120v Solenoid Valves

Potable Water, 2-Way, Internally Piloted, Normally Closed

Specifications -

Sealing Material: EPDM/NSF Electrical Connection: Rating NEMA4

Temperature Range: 32°−125° F ⊕ Medium: Potable Water

Model No.	Pipe Size NPT	Flow Factor (CV)	Watt Rating (W)	Min. Pressure (PSI)	Max Pressure (PSI) ②	Material	Certification	Voltage
27-3369	3/4"	6.7	8	8	150	Brass / Lead Free	NSF <sup>®</sup> /ANSI 61-G	120v 60Hz
27-3371	1"	13.00	8	8	150	Brass / Lead Free	NSF®/ANSI 61-G	120v 60Hz
27-3373	1-1/2"	30.00	8	8	200	Brass / Lead Free	NSF®/ANSI 61-G	120v 60Hz
27-3375	2"	48.00	8	8	200	Brass / Lead Free	NSF®/ANSI 61-G	120v 60Hz

①When used with our water purifiers, ambient temperature surrounding the water purifier should be between 35°F and 100°F.

②When used with our water purifiers, max recommended operating pressure is 100 PSI. Refer to the water purifier manual for more information. Also available in Stainless Steel and Normally Open valves. Contact factory for specifics.



The information and recommendations contained in this publication are based upon data collected by the Atlantic Ultraviolet Corporation® and are believed to be correct.

However, no guarantee or warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, is made with respect to the information contained herein. Specifications and information are subject to change without notice.